Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Simpson - (876162) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.15
2:31.32
2:31.59
2:38.03
2:38.50
2:46.15
2:52.23
2:55.30
2:57.30
3:02.16
3:03.19
3:08.92
3:10.61
3:16.17
3:23.27
3:26.77
3:38.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.32
2:30.15
2:31.59
2:38.03
2:38.50

2:46.15
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

396

292
262
249
240
222
218
199
193
177
159

129

WA Pts

387
396
385
340
337
292

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

13/04/19
15/06/19
28/10/18
06/01/18
15/07/17
08/10/16
24/04/16
20/02/16
14/11/15
29/11/15
25/10/15
07/11/15
16/05/15
17/01/15
26/10/14
05/07/14
27/04/14

Date

15/06/19
13/04/19
28/10/18
06/01/18
15/07/17
08/10/16

Meet

Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019
Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala

Chester Le Street Junior Gala 2018

Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
Chester le Street Annual Club Gala
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala

BOSSSS Winter Gala

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet
Chester le Street Junior Meet

Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala

Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet

Meet

Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala
Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019

Chester Le Street Junior Gala 2018

Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier

Venue

Chester-le-Street
The Neptune Centre
Chester-le-Street
Stanley

Dunston
Sunderland
Chester-le-Street
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Tynemouth
Chester-Le-Street
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Newcastle

Stanley

Venue

The Neptune Centre
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street
Stanley

Dunston

Sunderland

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

ChesterLe S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 2
Chester Le S 3
ChesterLe S 3
3
4
3
3
3
3
3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3

Club Swam Under Level

Chester Le S 3
ChesterLe S 3
ChesterLe S 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 3
ChesterLe S 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:52.23
2:55.30
3:02.16
2:57.30
3:08.92
3:03.19
3:10.61
3:16.17
3:23.27
3:26.77
3:38.24

Copyright 2024

262
249
222
240
199
218
193
177

159

129

r r T I I I I T I I T

24/04/16
20/02/16
29/11/15
14/11/15
07/11/15
25/10/15
16/05/15
17/01/15
26/10/14
05/07/14
27/04/14

Chester le Street Annual Club Gala
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala
BOSSSS Winter Gala

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet
Chester le Street Junior Meet

Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala

Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet

Chester-le-Street Chester Le S

Middlesbrough Chester Le S
Tynemouth

Billingham

Bishop Auckland

Chester-Le-Street

Bishop Auckland

Stanley

Chester-le-Street

ChesterLe S

Newcastle

Stanley Chester Le S

Page 2/2
3
3
4

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



