## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Simpson - (876162) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.15	396	Н	13/04/19	Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019	Chester-le-Street	Chester Le S	3
2:31.32	387	Н	15/06/19	Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala	The Neptune Centre	Chester Le S	3
2:31.59	385	Н	28/10/18	Chester Le Street Junior Gala 2018	Chester-le-Street	Chester Le S	3
2:38.03	340	Н	06/01/18	Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018	Stanley	Chester Le S	3
2:38.50	337	Н	15/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Chester Le S	3
2:46.15	292	Н	08/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Chester Le S	2
2:52.23	262	Н	24/04/16	Chester le Street Annual Club Gala	Chester-le-Street	Chester Le S	3
2:55.30	249	Н	20/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Chester Le S	3
2:57.30	240	Н	14/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
3:02.16	222	Н	29/11/15	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala	Tynemouth		4
3:03.19	218	Н	25/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
3:08.92	199	Н	07/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
3:10.61	193	Н	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
3:16.17	177	Н	17/01/15	Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet	Stanley		3
3:23.27	159	Н	26/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
3:26.77	151	Н	05/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Chester Le S	3
3:38.24	129	Н	27/04/14	Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet	Stanley	Chester Le S	3

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:31.32	387	Н	15/06/19	Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala	The Neptune Centre	Chester Le S	3
	2:30.15	396	Н	13/04/19	Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019	Chester-le-Street	Chester Le S	3
	2:31.59	385	Н	28/10/18	Chester Le Street Junior Gala 2018	Chester-le-Street	Chester Le S	3
	2:38.03	340	Н	06/01/18	Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018	Stanley	Chester Le S	3
	2:38.50	337	Н	15/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Chester Le S	3
Co	2:46.15 pyright 2024	292 4	Н	08/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Chester Le S Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:52.23	262	Н	24/04/16	Chester le Street Annual Club Gala	Chester-le-Street	Chester Le S	3
2:55.30	249	Н	20/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Chester Le S	3
3:02.16	222	Н	29/11/15	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala	Tynemouth		4
2:57.30	240	Н	14/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
3:08.92	199	Н	07/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
3:03.19	218	Н	25/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
3:10.61	193	Н	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
3:16.17	177	Н	17/01/15	Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet	Stanley		3
3:23.27	159	Н	26/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
3:26.77	151	Н	05/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Chester Le S	3
3:38.24	129	Н	27/04/14	Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet	Stanley	Chester Le S	3